Aug 05 2024 (02:46) India Rail Info 1

Lucknow Jn - New Delhi Swarn Shatabdi Express/12003 - Shtb - NR
TDL/Tundla Junction to NDLS/New Delhi
2h 57m - 209 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 LIN Lucknow Junction NER 15:30 6 |1 0 55 (121 |NER
2 CNB  |Kanpur Central 16:48 16:53 5m |9 |1 72 192 |127 |NCR
3 |PHD |Phaphund 17:47 17:48 im |3 |1 155 [113 |145 [NCR
4 |ETW |Etawah Junction 18:18 18:20 2m (2 |1 211 |83 (151 [NCR
5 |TDL |Tundla junction 19:26 19:28 2m |4 |1 303 |100 [167 |NCR
6 ALJN |Aligarh Junction 20:15 20:17 2m (4 |1 381 |79 |186 |[NCR
7 GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 21:38 21:40 2m 3,4 (1 487 |33 |217 |INR
8 |NDLS |[New Delhi 22:25 6 |1 512 |- 214 [NR

Aug 05 2024 (02:46) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



